THE

P
4 Center Drive
Fayetteville, GA ( 2

770-461-0813 BREAKFAST
Monday - Friday from 8:30 a.m. to 10 a.m.
Enjoy a choice of continental breakfast items (cereal, muffins, bagels,
fruit, juice, milk). Pricing is a la carte, plus tax. Coffee and tea are
complimentary.
LUNCH
Monday — Friday from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Chef Heather Hampton and Sous Chef Pedro Cruz are known for
creating great meals at a great value. Choose from two chef-prepared
hot entrees, side dishes, soup du jour, small garden-fresh salad, choice of
desserts or fruit. Pricing is a la carte, plus tax. Beverages are included
with any meal purchase (iced tea, coffee, and water)

Monday, June 3
Country Fried Steak with Gravy
Or
Italian Sausage with Peppers and Onions
Herb Scented Rice
Green Beans with Cranberries
Peanut Butter Pie with Whipped Topping

Tuesday, June 4
Roasted Pork Chops with Gravy
Or
Herb Crusted Flounder
Mashed Potatoes with Parsley
Steamed Broccoli with a Light Butter Sauce
Garlic Cheese Biscuits

Wednesday, June 5
Beef and Broccoli
Or
Sweet and Sour Meatballs
Asian Mixed Vegetables
Fried Rice with Herbs
Chef Salad Entrée Salad

Thursday, June 6
Center Closed
For Annual Maintenance

Friday, June 7
Anniversary Chicken Topped with Bacon
Or
Pecan Crusted Tilapia
Cheese Tortellini with a Light Cream Sauce
Roasted Zucchini

June Lunch Menu

Monday, June 10
Grouper Topped with Crab Stuffing
Or
Honey Garlic Pork Chops
Rutabagas
White Rice
Chicken Salad Entrée Salad

Tuesday, June 11
Pedro’s Smothered Chicken
Or
Southern Pan Fried Catfish
Italian Green Beans
Squash Casserole with French’s Onions

Wednesday, June 12
New England Style Crab Cakes
Or
BBQ Pork Ribs
Roasted Corn with Peppers and Onions
Herbed Tomatoes and Okra

Thursday, June 13
Greek Lasagna with a Béchamel Sauce
Or
Chicken Parmesan
Whole Baby Carrots
Sweet Green Peas
Coconut Cake with Cream Cheese Icing

Friday, June 14
Flag Day Celebration

2 Hot Dogs

Or
Cheeseburger with Lettuce, Onions, and

Tomatoes

Curly Fries

Cole Slaw
Chili

Red, White, and Blueberry Lush

Monday, June 17
Country Fried Steak
Or
Oven Baked Chicken Thighs
Baked Sweet Potatoes
Steamed Cabbage
Raspberry Cake with Icing




June Lunch Menu

Tuesday, June 18
National Veggie Month
Chicken Breast Topped with Mushroom
Gravy
OR
Black-eyed Peas
Collard Greens
Mac and Cheese
Sliced Carrots
Garden Fresh Cucumber Salad
Cornbread

Wednesday, June 19
National Strawberry Parfait Day
Salmon Patties
Or
Baked Parmesan Chicken Breast
Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Brussel Sprouts
Strawberry Parfait

Thursday, June 20
Chicken and Spinach Quesadillas
Or
Beef Enchilada Casserole
Black Beans
Spanish Rice
Flan

Friday, June 21
Bacon Lettuce Tomato Croissant
Or
Turkey Club Sandwich on Ciabatta Bread
Vegetable Macaroni Salad
Carrot Pineapple Salad
Chips
Tomato Soup

Monday, June 24
Beef Pot Roast with Gravy
Or
Potato Crusted Cod
Mashed Potatoes
Mixed Vegetables

Tuesday, June 25
Beef Liver and Onions
Or
Chicken Pot Pie with a Puff Pastry Crust
Zucchini with Tomatoes
Red Potatoes with Peppers and Onions
Lemon Pie

Wednesday, June 26
Beef Stroganoff
Or
Herb Baked Grouper
Steamed Cabbage
Okra and Tomatoes
Cornbread

Thursday, June 27
Roast Pork Loin with Orange Glaze
Or
Baked Lemon Pepper Chicken
Egg Noodles with Butter and Parsley
Cinnamon Baked Apples
Cherry Pear Pie with Pecan Topping

Friday, June 28
Bratwurst with Peppers and Onion
Or
Tavern Cod
Sweet Potato Tots
Mac and Cheese

= Join us for breakfast! ~

The Ultimate Cafe will serve a hot breakfast Tuesdays
and Thursdays from 8:30 a.m. until 10 a.m. (a la
carte pricing).

Tuesday, June 4
Biscuits and Gravy

Thursday, June 6
CLOSED Annual Maintenance

Tuesday, June 11
Scrambled Egg and Cheese Hashbrowns

Thursday, June 13
Pancakes and Bacon

Tuesday, June 18
Sausage Biscuit

Thursday, June 20
Bacon, Egg, and Cheese Croissant

Tuesday, June 25
Steak Biscuit

Thursday, June 27
Breakfast Burrito




